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ULTIMATE RUGBY CALENDAR

DATE

Sat 10 Nov ‘12

Sat 10 Nov ‘12

Sat 10 Nov ‘12

Sat 10 Nov ‘12

Sat 10 Nov ‘12

Sun 11 Nov ‘12

Fri 16 Nov ‘12

Sat 17 Nov ‘12

Sat 17 Nov ‘12

Sat 17 Nov ‘12

Sat 17 Nov ‘12

Sat 17 Nov ‘12

Sat 24 Nov ‘12

Sat 24 Nov ‘12

Sat 24 Nov ‘12

Sat 24 Nov ‘12

Sat 24 Nov ‘12

Sat 24 Nov ‘12

Sat 01 Dec ‘12

Sat 01 Dec ‘12

ART
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11:30

14:30

16:45

11:30

16:30

11:30

11:30

11:00

14:30

17:00

11:00

11:00

11:30

12:00

14:00

14:15

11:30

11:30

BST

14:00

14:30

14:30

17:30

19:45

14:30

19:30

14:30

14:30

15:00

17:30

20:00

14:00

14:00

14:30

15:00

17:00

17:15

14:30

14:30

15:00

16:30

16:30

19:30

20:45

16:30

21:30

16:30

16:30

16:00

19: 30

21:00

16:00

15:00

16:30

17:00

18:00

19:15

16:30

16:30

AEST

01:00*

01:30*

01:30*

04: 30*

06:45*

01:30*

06:30*

01:30*

01:30*

01:00*

04: 30*

07: 00*

01:00*

01:00*

01:30*

02:00*

04: 00*

04:15*

01:30*

01:30*

NZST

03:00*

03:30*

03:30*

06: 30*

08:45*

03:30*

08:30*

03:30*

03:30*

03:00*

06: 30*

09: 00*

03:00*

03:00*

03:30*

04:00*

06: 00*

06:15*

03:30*

03:30*

THE AUTUMN INTERNATIONALS 2012
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28-23

54-12

12-26

12-16

33-6

22-51

19-26

14-20

10-21

10-42

53-0

39-22

46-24

19-22

15-16

15-21

22-14

10-33

Vs

Vs

Wallabins

£iubeg
i
LA

Wallabies

TONGA

FUI

ARGENTINA

SOUTH AFRICA

AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

SAMOA

AUSTRALIA

SOUTH AFRICA

NEW ZEALAND

FUI

ARGENTINA

ARGENTINA

AUSTRALIA

SOUTH AFRICA

TONGA

SAMOA

NEW ZEALAND

NEW ZEALAND

AUSTRALIA

Stadio Mario Rigamonti,
Brescia

Twickenham

Millennium Stadium

Aviva Stadium

Stade de France

Murrayfield

Millennium Stadium

Twickenham

Murrayfield

Stadio Olimpico

Thomond Park

Grand Stade Lille
Métropole

Aviva Stadium

Stadio Artemio Franchi,
Florence

Twickenham

Pittodrie, Aberdeen

Stade de France

Millennium Stadium

Twickenham

Millennium Stadium

*KO time is one day ahead to that listed due to time zone difference


http://ticket.federugby.it/index.php?option=com_docman&task=doc_download&gid=199&lang=en�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/urc.html�

